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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22807 100.00% 129.01-130 204 0.89% 4514 19.79% 18497 81.10%
178.01-179 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22807 100.00% 128.01-129 212 0.93% 4726 20.72% 18293 80.21%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 22806 @ 100.00% 127.01-128 224 0.98% 4950 21.70% 18081 79.28%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 22803 99.98% 126.01-127 232 1.02% 5182 22.72% 17857 78.30%
175.01-176 6 0.03% 13 0.06% 22800 99.97% 125.01-126 221 0.97% 5403 23.69% 17625 77.28%
174.01-175 7 0.03% 20 0.09% 22794 99.94% 124.01-125 240 1.05% 5643 24.74% 17404 76.31%
173.01-174 i 0.05% 31 0.14% 22787 99.91% 123.01-124 218 0.96% 5861 25.70% 17164 75.26%
172.01-173 9 0.04% 40 0.18% 22776 99.86% 122.01-123 243 1.07% 6104 26.76% 16946 74.30%
171.01-172 9 0.04% 49 0.21% 22767 99.82% 121.01-122 247 1.08% 6351 27.85% 16703 73.24%
170.01-171 20 0.09% 69 0.30% 22758 99.79% 120.01-121 251 1.10% 6602 28.95% 16456 72.15%
169.01-170 19 0.08% 88 0.39% 22738 99.70% 119.01-120 256 1.12% 6858 30.07% 16205 71.05%
168.01 - 169 19 0.08% 107 0.47% 22719 99.61% 118.01-119 261 1.14% 7119 31.21% 15949 69.93%
167.01- 168 19 0.08% 126 0.55% 22700 99.53% 117.01-118 255 1.12% 7374 32.33% 15688 68.79%
166.01 - 167 19 0.08% 145 0.64% 22681 99.45% 116.01-117 246 1.08% 7620 33.41% 15433 67.67%
165.01 - 166 30 0.13% 175 0.77% 22662 99.36% 115.01- 116 242 1.06% 7862 34.47% 15187 66.59%
164.01 - 165 27 0.12% 202 0.89% 22632 99.23% 114.01-115 237 1.04% 8099 35.51% 14945 65.53%
163.01 - 164 33 0.14% 235 1.03% 22605 99.11% 113.01-114 242 1.06% 8341 36.57% 14708 64.49%
162.01- 163 40 0.18% 275 1.21% 22572 98.97% 112.01-113 262 1.15% 8603 37.72% 14466 63.43%
161.01 - 162 54 0.24% 329 1.44% 22532 98.79%  111.01-112 275 1.21% 8878 38.93% 14204 62.28%
160.01 - 161 45 0.20% 374 1.64% 22478 98.56%  110.01- 111 305 1.34% 9183 40.26% 13929 61.07%
159.01 - 160 64 0.28% 438 1.92% 22433 98.36%  109.01-110 287 1.26% 9470 41.52% 13624 59.74%
158.01 - 159 62 0.27% 500 219% 22369 98.08% 108.01-109 259 1.14% 9729 42.66% 13337 58.48%
157.01 - 158 64 0.28% 564 247% 22307 97.81% 107.01-108 292 1.28% 10021 43.94% 13078 57.34%
156.01 - 157 77 0.34% 641 2.81% 22243 97.53% 106.01-107 301 1.32% 10322 45.26% 12786 56.06 %
155.01 - 156 90 0.39% 731 3.21% 22166 97.19% 105.01 - 106 268 1.18% 10590 46.43% 12485 54.74%
154.01- 155 72 0.32% 803 3.52% 22076 96.79% 104.01-105 315 1.38% 10905 47.81% 12217 53.57%
153.01 - 154 93 0.41% 896 3.93% 22004 96.48% 103.01- 104 325 1.43% 11230 49.24% 11902 52.19%
152.01- 153 89 0.39% 985 4.32% 21911 96.07% 102.01-103 281 1.23% 11511 50.47% 11577 50.76%
151.01 - 152 98 0.43% 1083 4.75% 21822 95.68% 101.01-102 310 1.36% 11821 51.83% 11296 49.53%
150.01 - 151 108 047% 1191 5.22% 21724 95.25% 100.01 - 101 300 1.32% 12121 53.15% 10986 48.17%
149.01 - 150 97 0.43% 1288 5.65% 21616 94.78%  99.01-100 300 1.32% 12421 54.46% 10686 46.85%
148.01 - 149 115 0.50% 1403 6.15% 21519 94.35%  98.01-99 296 1.30% 12717 55.76% 10386 45.54%
147.01- 148 118 0.52% 1521 6.67% 21404 93.85%  97.01-98 299 1.31% 13016 57.07% 10090 44.24%
146.01 - 147 98 0.43% 1619 7.10% 21286 93.33%  96.01-97 269 1.18% 13285 58.25% 9791 42.93%
145.01 - 146 120 0.53% 1739 7.62% 21188 92.90%  95.01-96 272 1.19% 13557 59.44% 9522 41.75%
144.01 - 145 134 0.59% 1873 8.21% 21068 92.38%  94.01-95 282 1.24% 13839 60.68% 9250 40.56%
143.01 - 144 123 0.54% 1996 8.75% 20934 91.79%  93.01-9%4 269 1.18% 14108 61.86% 8968 39.32%
142.01- 143 153 0.67% 2149 9.42% 20811 91.25%  92.01-93 287 1.26% 14395 63.12% 8699 38.14%

141.01-142 161 0.71% 2310 10.13% 20658 90.58% @ 91.01-92 323 1.42% 14718 64.53% 8412 36.88%
140.01 - 141 160 0.70% 2470 10.83% 20497 89.87%  90.01-91 272 1.19% 14990 65.73% 8089 35.47%
139.01 - 140 150 0.66% 2620 11.49% 20337 89.17%  89.01-90 269 1.18% 15259 66.90% 7817 34.27%
138.01- 139 186 0.82% 2806 12.30% 20187 88.51%  88.01-89 281 1.23% 15540 68.14% 7548 33.10%
137.01-138 161 0.71% 2967 13.01% 20001 87.70%  87.01-88 270 1.18% 15810 69.32% 7267 31.86%
136.01 - 137 167 0.73% 3134 13.74% 19840 86.99%  86.01-87 262 1.15% 16072 70.47% 6997 30.68%
135.01- 136 170 0.75% 3304 14.49% 19673 86.26%  85.01-86 293 1.28% 16365 71.75% 6735 29.53%
134.01-135 189 0.83% 3493 15.32% 19503 85.51%  84.01-85 264 1.16% 16629 72.91% 6442 28.25%
133.01-134 200 0.88% 3693 16.19% 19314 84.68%  83.01-84 284 1.25% 16913 74.16% 6178 27.09%
132.01-133 199 0.87% 3892 17.06% 19114 83.81%  82.01-83 251 1.10% 17164 75.26% 5894 25.84%
131.01-132 203 0.89% 4095 17.96% 18915 82.94%  81.01-82 264 1.16% 17428 76.42% 5643 24.74%
130.01- 131 215 0.94% 4310 18.90% 18712 82.04%  80.01-81 259 1.14% 17687 77.55% 5379 23.58%



~

&35

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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254 1.11%
234 1.03%
268 1.18%
220 0.96%
235 1.03%
238 1.04%
235 1.03%
266 1.17%
197 0.86%
190 0.83%
193 0.85%
178 0.78%
177 0.78%
176 0.77%
169 0.74%
148 0.65%
148 0.65%
139 0.61%
125 0.55%
100 0.44%
98 0.43%
109 0.48%
97 0.43%
77 0.34%
64 0.28%
51 0.22%
47 0.21%
65 0.29%
60 0.26%
49 0.21%
50 0.22%
39 0.17%
39 0.17%
37 0.16%
39 0.17%
31 0.14%
33 0.14%
25 0.11%
15 0.07%
24 0.11%
16 0.07%
" 0.05%
10 0.04%
" 0.05%
15 0.07%
" 0.05%
12 0.05%
10 0.04%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
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17941 78.66%
18175 79.69%
18443 80.87%
18663 81.83%
18898 82.86%
19136 83.90%
19371 84.93%
19637 86.10%
19834 86.96%
20024 87.80%
20217 88.64%
20395 89.42%
20572 90.20%
20748 90.97%
20917 91.71%
21065 92.36%
21213 93.01%
21352 93.62%
21477 94.17%
21577 94.61%
21675 95.04%
21784 95.51%
21881 95.94%
21958 96.28%
22022 96.56%
22073 96.78%
22120 96.99%
22185 97.27%
22245 97.54%
22294 97.75%
22344 97.97%
22383 98.14%
22422 98.31%
22459 98.47%
22498 98.65%
22529 98.78%
22562 98.93%
22587 99.04%
22602 99.10%
22626 99.21%
22642 99.28%
22653 99.32%
22663 99.37%
22674 99.42%
22689 99.48%
22700 99.53%
22712 99.58%
22722 99.63%
22730 99.66%
22734 99.68%
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5120 22.45%
4866 21.34%
4632 20.31%
4364 19.13%
4144 18.17%
3909 17.14%
3671 16.10%
3436 15.07%
3170 13.90%
2973 13.04%
2783 12.20%
2590 11.36%
2412 10.58%
2235 9.80%
2059 9.03%
1890 8.29%
1742 7.64%
1594 6.99%
1455 6.38%
1330 5.83%
1230 5.39%
1132 4.96%
1023 4.49%
926 4.06%
849 3.72%
785 3.44%
734 3.22%
687 3.01%
622 2.73%
562 2.46%
513 2.25%
463 2.03%
424 1.86%
385 1.69%
348 1.53%
309 1.35%
278 1.22%
245 1.07%
220 0.96%
205 0.90%
181 0.79%
165 0.72%
154 0.68%
144 0.63%
133 0.58%

118 0.52%
107 0.47%
95 0.42%
85 0.37%
77 0.34%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
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22740 99.71%
22745 99.73%
22746 99.73%
22748 99.74%
22750 99.75%
22754 99.77%
22757 99.78%
22760 99.79%
22765 99.82%
22766 99.82%
22769 99.83%
22769 99.83%
22773 99.85%
22774 99.86%
22775 99.86%
22776 99.86%
22776 99.86%
22777 99.87%
22778 99.87%
22778 99.87%
22778 99.87%
22779 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22780 99.88%
22807  100.00%
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73 0.32%
67 0.29%
62 0.27%
61 0.27%
59 0.26%
57 0.25%
53 0.23%
50 0.22%
47 0.21%
42 0.18%
41 0.18%
38 0.17%
38 0.17%
34 0.15%
33 0.14%
32 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
30 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
28 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%



